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Deloitte (2024) for Agora Energiewende based also on input from Carbon Limits. 

→ Fig. 12Necessary CCS and upstream leakage performances to meet low-carbon emission 
intensity requirements

100

90

70

60

50

80
Maximum upstream emissions 
to be below 3.38 kgCO2eq/kgH2

Maximum upstream emissions 
to be below 1 kgCO2eq/kgH2

Norway
pipeline
imports

USA
LNG
imports

Algeria
pipeline
imports


